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Image of party
leaders

Keir Starmer
versus
Liz Truss

Do you think each of the
following statements does
or does not apply to...?

Leader of the Labour Party,
Keir Starmer

The Foreign Secretary,
Liz Truss
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They understand the problems facing Britain

They are an honest person

They pay attention to detail

They are in touch with ordinary people

They are a capable leader

They are an experienced leader

They share my values

| trust them to get the big decisions right

They are a strong leader

They are good in a crisis

They have a lot of personality

% Saying does apply
49%

35%

43%
30%

41%
30%

40%

28%

38%
27%

37%

23%

They are going to make the country a better 35%

24%
35%
27%
34%
25%
33%
26%
29%
23%

29%

27%

Base: 1,146 Online British adults aged 18+, 26-29"" August 2022
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Lead +11
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Lead +11

Starmer
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Starmer
Lead +9

Starmer
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Starmer
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Image of party
leaders

Rishi Sunak
versus
Liz Truss

Do you think each of the
following statements does
or does not apply to...?

Conservative MP and
Former Chancellor,
Rishi Sunak

The Foreign Secretary,
Liz Truss

% Saying does apply

They pay attention to detail

They understand the problems facing Britain
They are good in a crisis

They are a capable leader

They have a lot of personality

| trust them to get the big decisions right
They are an honest person

They are a strong leader

They are going to make the country a better
place

They are an experienced leader
They share my values

They are in touch with ordinary people
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Base: 1,146 Online British adults aged 18+, 26-29"" August 2022
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Lead

Sunak
Lead +18
Sunak
Lead +7

Sunak
Lead +17

Sunak
Lead +9
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Image of Keir Starmer: Trend data

Do you think each of the following statements does or does not apply to...? Keir Starmer

Understands problems facing GB

44% 40, 48% 41% 43% 49%

He is a capable leader

40% 340, 37% 35% 36% 38%

He has a lot of personality

(1)
30% 550, 27% 239, 239 29%

B Var 2022 [ June 2022 [ August 2022

He is an honest person

339, 339, 40% 39% 39% 43%

In touch with ordinary people

34% 319, 37% 339, 36% 407

| trust him to get the big
decisions right

32%34%

N/a N/a N/a N/aN/a -

He is good in a crisis

() 0,
24% 20, 28% 26% 26% 29%

Going to make the country a better place

29% p4y,  28% 29% 327
N/a

He shares my values

299,35%

N/a N/a N/a N/a N/a

Base: 1,146 Online British adults aged 18+, 26-29t" August 2022. Where a dataset has N/A the question was not asked on that wave.
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He is a strong leader

34% 26% 32% 33% 31% 33%

He pays attention to detail

45% 419, 42% 41%

0,
41/034%
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